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Ultra-Spill Collector, Pallet Jack Model
Product Data Sheet

Part# Features Outside 
Length

Outside 
Width

Outside 
Height Weight Max./

Pallet

1041 Forklift/Pallet Jack accessible. 
No drain. 

32.5” 
(826mm) 

32.5” 
(826mm) 

28.5” 
(724mm)

28 lbs.

(12.5kg)
4

1044 Forklift/Pallet Jack accessible. 
With drain. 

32.5” 
(826mm) 

32.5” 
(826mm) 

28.5” 
(724mm)

28 lbs.

(12.5kg)
4

Description: A rugged polyethylene sump for single 55 gallon drums.

Color: Yellow

Application: Designed to collect and contain spills and over flows from 55 gallon drums during filling.

Product Features: The Ultra-Spill Collectors help you comply with EPA Container Storage Regulations 40 CFR 264.175.

•	 Molded sump catches leaks, drips and spills to help you comply with regulations and keep your storage area clean and safe.

•	 Compact design is perfect for satellite collection areas.

•	 Linear Low-density polyethylene construction resists UV rays, rust, corrosion and most chemicals for long trouble-free life of the prod-

uct.

Load Capacity UDL: 1200 lbs. (545kg)

Sump Capacity: 66 Gallons (250L) 

Composition: 100% polyethylene with UV inhibitors.

Helps you comply with: SPCC/ EPA 40 CFR 264.175

Disclaimers: Flammables Notice: If using this product with flammable liquids, please consider the regulations that apply to storage and handling of 

flammable liquids and the safety of this application, specifically flammable vapors, static discharge and heat sources. 


